Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Preporucena dimenzija Stampe:
Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:

Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:

EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

11.056.50
TITANIUM

TITANIUM, meta
zelena

4 x0.5cm
@1x13.5cm

jska olovka,

0.0184 kg
0.01912 kg
156
600/50
0.29 mx0.15 mx0.36
11.472 kg
8605040004982
960810920000

171



